SharkBite™
PEX-a Tubing
Red, White, and Blue
SharkBite™ PEX-a is a cross-linked polyethylene tubing
designed for use in residential and commercial applications.
Applications
Potable water distribution, radiant heating, direct burial,
embedded in concrete, snow & ice melting, geothermal

(0.5°C - 21°C)
100 psi @ 180°F (80°C)
80 psi @ 200°F (93°C)
US 1-877-700-4242  | sharkbite.com
Canada 1-888-820-0120 | canadasales@rwc.com
Rev 2.0 / 03-26-25
Wall ThicknessOD ID
Refer to local plumbing code
Specification SheetPEX Tubing
US 1-877-700-4242  | sharkbite.com
Canada 1-888-820-0120 | canadasales@rwc.com
Rev 2.0 / 03-26-25
PEX-a Tubing Skus
Size (in.) Coil/Stick Length (ft.) White Blue Red
1/2 in. Stick 5 UA60W5 UA60B5 UA60R5
1/2 in. Stick 10 UA60W10 UA60B10 UA60R10
1/2 in. Stick 20 UA60W20 UA60B20 UA60R20
1/2 in. Coil 100 UA60W100 UA60B100 UA60R100
1/2 in. Coil 300 UA60W300 UA60B300 UA60R300
3/4 in. Stick 5 UA70W5 UA70B5 UA70R5
3/4 in. Stick 10 UA70W10 UA70B10 UA70R10
3/4 in. Stick 20 UA70W20 UA70B20 UA70R20
3/4 in. Coil 100 UA70W100 UA70B100 UA70R100
3/4 in. Coil 300 UA70W300 UA70B300 UA70R300
1 in. Stick 10 UA80W10  -   -
1 in. Stick 20 UA80W20 UA80B20 UA80R20
1 in. Coil 100 UA80W100 UA80B100 UA80R100
1-1/4 in. Stick 20 UA85W20  -  -
1-1/4 in. Coil 100 UA85W100  -  -
1-1/2 in. Stick 20 UA90W20  - -
1-1/2 in. Coil 100 UA90W100  -  -
2 in. Stick 20 UA95W20  -  -
2 in. Coil 100 UA95W100  -  -